
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

2

1

16

3

10

7

6

5

11

8

15

12

9

17

4

13

18

14

Name

Os Caracois

Esquadrão Classe Z

Engenha-mo

Turbo Algarve

Freestyle

Kartenergy

Super Mario Kart

FBrothers

The Flying Fields

SI - Sem ideias

Penitos

Wacky Racers

Bucha e Estica

BRed & BBlue

355 Racing Team

Team Pagani

Fast Furious

Team Uneiro

Class

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Equipas

Laps

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

0

Diff

-

+55.139

+1:07.735

+1:11.297

1 Lap

+1:28.939

+1:40.325

+2:03.495

+2:23.681

+2:25.022

+2:32.663

+2:34.247

+2:39.432

+3:26.177

+3:56.213

+6:47.600

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

7:15.589

8:10.728

8:23.324

8:26.886

6:26.669

7:55.608

8:06.994

8:30.164

8:50.350

8:51.691

8:59.332

9:00.916

9:06.101

9:52.846

10:22.882

13:14.269

9:59.788

35.354

Best Tm

16.405

16.553

18.188

14.948

26.274

13.113

15.264

18.549

28.869

28.635

26.843

26.239

14.804

15.825

20.843

13.679

15.999

-.---

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps1ª Volta de Karts - 2ª Etapa

Karting

Treinos

Practice

Box 0,080 Km

15-05-2010 09:55

Margin of Victory

+55.139

Avg. Speed

1,984

Best Lap Tm

13.113

Best Spd

21,963

Best Lap by

[7] Kartenergy
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